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Carnegie Mélon Spring Invite
Longue Vue Club

Verona

PA

Tournament Dates: 04/06 - 04/06, 2016

Daily L ow Round

Par:
Y ardage:

1 Carnegie Mellon U.
2 Point Park U.

3 Saint Vincent College

4 Penn St.-Behrend Col

317
324
340

+37
+44
+60

T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
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T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
T14
T14
16
17
T18
T18
T18
21
T22

1 George Qian
Adrian Del Bosgque
Ryan Karbowitz
Bradley Jennette
Gage Basiletti

Alex Woodward
Kevin Loutsenhizer
Nikhil Mohan
Alexander Pomerantz
Patrick Tan
Zachary Wyait
Jake Reed

Max Kaminsky
Ben Biss

Nicholas VanDamia
Gino Dipardo
Cody Stinson
Adrian Berger
Alex Shindledecker
Nate Y ackovich
Nicholas Moreno
Cameron Roth
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T 22 Nick Finoli
T 22 Rafadl Perez
25 Jordan Klodowski
T 26 AustinLin
T 26 Jared Bender
28 Steven Bender
29 Sean Sculley
30 John Schlonsky
31 Ryan Matlcok

Round: 1
Average Score: 321.25
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 4

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 82.87
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 31
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